e —

_7_‘ TFRRS = TEAMS  CONFERENCES  MEETRESULTS  PERFORMANCE LISTS LOGIN / REGISTER

Spring Break Invitational

March 13, 2021 | Fresno Pacific - Fresno, CA
ICON KEY: + NCAA DIl Prov * NAIA B

Events: 100200400800 1500 | 5000 | T00H | 400H | 4x100 | 4x400 | HJ | PV | LJ | TJ | SP | DT | HT | JT

Women's 100 Meters Finals = W:-0.6
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Bailey, Kyra JR-3 Fresno Pacific 12.19

2. Daniele, Shelby FR-1 Cal Poly 12.27

3. Anwar, Rayne FR-1 San Francisco 12.40

4. Sharp, Chloe JR-3 Fresno Pacific 12.42

5. LaChapelle, Tatumn FR-1 San Francisco 12.45

6. Barthel, Emma FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 12.87

7. Cuevas, Alexa S0-2 UC Santa Barbara 13.13

8. Casillas, Julissa FR-1 William Jessup 14.52
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Women's 200 Meters Finals

PL NAME

1. Bailey, Kyra

2. Daniele, Shelby

3. Rind, Anisa

4. Lanz, Mariana

5. Sharp, Chloe

6. LaChapelle, Tatumn
7. Anwar, Rayne

8. Hardy, Rebecca

9. Aduaka, Belle

10. Dickson, Gianna

11. Barthel, Emma

12. Mace, Gabriella

13. Smith, Lauren

14. Blankenship, Camryn
15. Ramsay, Jordyn

16. Travis, Rachel

17. Casillas, Julissa

200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR
15. Ramsay, Jordyn FR-1
16. Travis, Rachel JR-3
17. Casillas, Julissa FR-1

TEAM
William Jessup
William Jessup

William Jessup

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

W: 1.5

TIME

28.29

29.32

30.69

TEAM TIME WIN
Fresno Pacific 24.86 2.2
Cal Poly 25.01 22
Cal Poly 25.16 2.2
UC Santa Barbara 25.30 22
Fresno Pacific 25.62 22
San Francisco 25.66 0.9
San Francisco 25.86 22
William Jessup 26.03 0.9
Cal Poly 26.12 09
Fresno Pacific 26.27 0.9
UC Santa Barbara 26.31 22
San Francisco 26.69 0.9
William Jessup 26.87 09
UC Santa Barbara 27.20 09
William Jessup 28.29 1.5
William Jessup 29.32 1.5
William Jessup 30.69 1.5
200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM

6. LaChapelle, Tatumn FR-1 San Francisco

8. Hardy, Rebecca JR-3 William Jessup

9. Aduaka, Belle FR-1 Cal Poly

10.  Dickson, Gianna S0-2 Fresno Pacific

12. Mace, Gabriella JR-3 San Francisco

13.  Smith, Lauren JR-3 William Jessup

14.  Blankenship, Camryn  SO-2 UC Santa Barbara

& Topt

D

W:0.9

TIME
25.66
26.03
26.12
26.27
26.69
26.87

27.20
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200 Meters Finals Section 3 W: 2.2
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Bailey, Kyra JR-3 Fresno Pacific 24.86
2. Daniele, Shelby FR-1 Cal Poly 25.01

3. Rind, Anisa FR-1 Cal Poly 25.16
4. Lanz, Mariana FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 25.30
5. Sharp, Chloe JR-3 Fresno Pacific 25.62
7. Anwar, Rayne FR-1 San Francisco 25.86
11. Barthel, Emma FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 26.31
Women's 400 Meters Finals
PL NAME YEAR
1. Manibog, Danae JR-3
2. Smith, Mikaela JR-3
3. Mace, Gabriella JR-3
4. Hardy, Rebecca JR-3
5. Aduaka, Belle FR-1
6. Smith, Lauren JR-3
7. Blankenship, Camryn SO-2
8. Anthony, Zara SO-2
9. Ramsay, Jordyn FR-1
10. Quinby, Emily FR-1

400 Meters Finals Section 1
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
8. Anthony, Zara SO-2 Fresno Pacific 1:03.44
9. Ramsay, Jordyn FR-1 William Jessup 1:03.83
10.  Quinby, Emily FR-1 St. Mary's (Cal.) 1:.04.92

TEAM

Fresno Pacific
Fresno Pacific
San Francisco
William Jessup
Cal Poly

William Jessup
UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific
William Jessup

St. Mary's (Cal.)

400 Meters Finals Section 2

PL  NAME YEAR
1. Manibog, Danae JR-3
2. Smith, Mikaela JR-3
3. Mace, Gabriella JR-3
4. Hardy, Rebecca JR-3
5. Aduaka, Belle FR-1
6. Smith, Lauren JR-3
7. Blankenship, Camryn  SO-2

TIME
55.89
57.60
57.80
58.85
59.50
1:01.40
1:01.45
1:03.44
1:03.83

1:04.92

TEAM

Fresno Pacific
Fresno Pacific
San Francisco
William Jessup
Cal Poly
William Jessup

UC Santa Barbara

& Topt

TIME
55.89
57.60
57.80
58.85
59.50
1:01.40

1:01.45
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Women's 800 Meters Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

NAME

Rosvall, Astrid
Meade, Maddie
Hubert, Cassidy
Romanini, Mikaela
Morales, Julia
Mitchell, Abigayle
Quinones, Amy
Stanziano, Rayna
Golmon, Hailey

Diaz, Misty

Abusaid, Isabella
Wohlenberg, Hannah
Houk, Elizabeth
Dreher, Molly
Barthelmes, Amanda
Harrison, Hayley
Camacho, Daniela
Wisnovsky, Gabi
Eskenazi, Allison

Smith, Mikaela

800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

15.

18.

19.

NAME YEAR
Stanziano, Rayna FR-1
Barthelmes, Amanda SR-4
Wisnovsky, Gabi FR-1
Eskenazi, Allison JR-3

TEAM

St. Mary's (Cal.)
William Jessup
Santa Clara

William Jessup

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

TIME

2:15.93

2:26.98

2:34.26

2:38.44

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

San Francisco

St. Mary's (Cal.)
San Francisco

St. Mary's (Cal.)
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
William Jessup
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
William Jessup

Fresno Pacific

800 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

16.

17.

NAME

Diaz, Misty

Abusaid, Isabella
Wohlenberg, Hannah
Houk, Elizabeth
Dreher, Molly
Harrison, Hayley

Camacho, Daniela

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TIME
2:08.19
2:10.88
2:12.50
2:12.77
2:13.59
2:14.39
2:15.07
2:15.93
2:17.31
2:18.59
2:18.68
2:18.88
2:23.55
2:24.14
2:26.98
2:28.44
2:34.18
2:34.26
2:38.44

DNF

TEAM

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
Santa Clara

Santa Clara

&= Topt

TIME
2:18.59
2:18.68
2:18.88
2:23.55
2:24.14
2:28.44

2:34.18
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https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740755/St_Marys_CA/Molly_Dreher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7363963/Santa_Clara/Hayley_Harrison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7741001/Santa_Clara/Daniela_Camacho.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Santa_Clara.html

800 Meters Finals Section 3

PL

NAME

Rosvall, Astrid
Meade, Maddie
Hubert, Cassidy
Romanini, Mikaela
Morales, Julia
Mitchell, Abigayle
Quinones, Amy
Golmon, Hailey

Smith, Mikaela

YEAR

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

San Francisco

St. Mary's (Cal.)
San Francisco
Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific

TIME

2:08.19

2:10.88

2:12.50

2:12.77

2:13.59

2:14.39

2:15.07

2:17.31

DNF



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6894795/UC_Santa_Barbara/Astrid_Rosvall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6481256/UC_Santa_Barbara/Maddie_Meade.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523560/Cal_Poly/Cassidy_Hubert.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6616995/Cal_Poly/Mikaela__Romanini.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7389580/San_Francisco/Julia_Morales.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_San_Francisco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6427737/St_Marys_CA/Abigayle_Mitchell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7730770/San_Francisco/Amy_Quinones.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_San_Francisco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7753274/Cal_Poly/Hailey_Golmon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599335/Fresno_Pacific/Mikaela_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html

Women's 1500 Meters Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

NAME

Stanziano, Rayna
Hoak, Kaia
Mitchell, Abigayle
Wohlenberg, Hannah
Diaz, Misty
Golmon, Hailey
Bishop, Kelly
Nelson, Shelby
Rodriguez, Marisa
Chaves, Sarah
Rippey, Jasmine
Dreher, Molly
Auther, Sarah
Harrison, Hayley
Camacho, Daniela
Nisbet, Ellie

Hall, Kinsey
Neumann, Kayla
Jackson, Emily
Cortero, Jiana
Queenan, Alexa
Escay, Alyssa
MacKellar, Shannon
Ferguson, Daylana
Sullivan, Ally

Field, Emily
Barthelmes, Amanda
Almanza, Valerie
Mancilla, Araceli
Almanza, Victoria
Eskenazi, Allison
Ransweiler, Sierra
Alvarado, Brianna

Santana, Trinity

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

St. Mary's (Cal.)
Cal Poly

St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
UC Santa Barbara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

UC Santa Barbara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara

San Francisco

St. Mary's (Cal.)
Fresno Pacific

St. Mary's (Cal.)
San Francisco

St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)
William Jessup
San Francisco
Fresno Pacific
San Francisco
William Jessup
UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)

St. Mary's (Cal.)

TIME

4:33.78

4:34.48

4:35.94

4:37.31

4:40.00

4:40.32

4:41.22

4:42.44

4:43.00

4:45.53

4:50.04

4:50.33

4:51.04

4:51.45

4:53.10

4:54.35

4:54.78

4:55.22

4:56.02

4:58.44

4:59.77

4:59.91

5:02.23

5:02.86

5:03.59

5:03.92

5:04.80

5:07.87

511.76

5:17.66

5:19.61

5:22.89

5:24.94

5:46.40

&= Topt



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67073/f/Spring_Break_Invitational/#top
javascript:void%20window.open('//www.tfrrs.org/results/67073/4118060/Spring_Break_Invitational/?printable=1&popup=1');
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7380224/St_Marys_CA/Rayna_Stanziano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384651/Cal_Poly/Kaia_Hoak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6427737/St_Marys_CA/Abigayle_Mitchell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7781882/St_Marys_CA/Hannah_Wohlenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6886441/Cal_Poly/Misty_Diaz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7753274/Cal_Poly/Hailey_Golmon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6452215/UC_Santa_Barbara/Kelly_Bishop.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537055/UC_Santa_Barbara/Shelby_Nelson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6476449/UC_Santa_Barbara/Marisa_Rodriguez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537064/UC_Santa_Barbara/Sarah_Chaves.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6631076/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jasmine_Rippey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740755/St_Marys_CA/Molly_Dreher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718508/UC_Santa_Barbara/Sarah__Auther.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7363963/Santa_Clara/Hayley_Harrison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7741001/Santa_Clara/Daniela_Camacho.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6476447/UC_Santa_Barbara/Ellie_Nisbet.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740996/Santa_Clara/Kinsey_Hall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7057568/Santa_Clara/Kayla_Neumann.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7730769/San_Francisco/Emily__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_San_Francisco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7380228/St_Marys_CA/Jiana_Cortero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740458/Fresno_Pacific/Alexa_Queenan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740759/St_Marys_CA/Alyssa_Escay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7389579/San_Francisco/Shannon_MacKellar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_San_Francisco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740756/St_Marys_CA/Daylana_Ferguson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6897734/St_Marys_CA/Ally_Sullivan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740757/St_Marys_CA/Emily_Field.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5457994/William_Jessup/Amanda_Barthelmes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_William_Jessup.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6420649/San_Francisco/Valerie_Almanza.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_San_Francisco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6607696/Fresno_Pacific/Araceli_Mancilla.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6420650/San_Francisco/Victoria_Almanza.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_San_Francisco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6433507/William_Jessup/Allison_Eskenazi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_William_Jessup.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718507/UC_Santa_Barbara/Sierra_Rainsweiler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740760/St_Marys_CA/Brianna_Alvarado.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7380232/St_Marys_CA/Trinity_Santana.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html

1500 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

14.

15.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

33.

34.

NAME

Harrison, Hayley
Camacho, Daniela
Hall, Kinsey
Neumann, Kayla
Jackson, Emily
Cortero, Jiana
Queenan, Alexa
Escay, Alyssa
MacKellar, Shannon
Ferguson, Daylana
Sullivan, Ally

Field, Emily
Barthelmes, Amanda
Almanza, Valerie
Mancilla, Araceli
Almanza, Victoria
Eskenazi, Allison
Alvarado, Brianna

Santana, Trinity

YEAR

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

SR-4

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

TEAM

Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
Santa Clara
San Francisco
St. Mary's (Cal.)
Fresno Pacific
St. Mary's (Cal.)
San Francisco
St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)
William Jessup
San Francisco
Fresno Pacific
San Francisco
William Jessup
St. Mary's (Cal.)

St. Mary's (Cal.)

TIME

4:51.45

4:53.10

4:54.78

4:55.22

4:56.02

4:58.44

4:59.77

4:59.91

5:02.23

5:02.86

5:03.59

5:03.92

5:04.80

5:07.87

5:11.76

5:17.66

5:19.61

5:24.94

5:46.40

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

16.

32.

NAME
Stanziano, Rayna
Hoak, Kaia
Mitchell, Abigayle
Wohlenberg, Hannah
Diaz, Misty
Golmon, Hailey
Bishop, Kelly
Nelson, Shelby
Rodriguez, Marisa
Chaves, Sarah
Rippey, Jasmine
Dreher, Molly
Auther, Sarah
Nisbet, Ellie

Ransweiler, Sierra

1500 Meters Finals Section 2

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

TEAM

St. Mary's (Cal.)
Cal Poly

St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara

TIME

4:33.78

4:34.48

4:35.94

4:37.31

4:40.00

4:40.32

4:41.22

4:42.44

4:43.00

4:45.53

4:50.04

4:50.33

4:51.04

4:54.35

5:22.89



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7363963/Santa_Clara/Hayley_Harrison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7741001/Santa_Clara/Daniela_Camacho.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740996/Santa_Clara/Kinsey_Hall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7057568/Santa_Clara/Kayla_Neumann.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7730769/San_Francisco/Emily__Jackson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_San_Francisco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7380228/St_Marys_CA/Jiana_Cortero.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740458/Fresno_Pacific/Alexa_Queenan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740759/St_Marys_CA/Alyssa_Escay.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7389579/San_Francisco/Shannon_MacKellar.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_San_Francisco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740756/St_Marys_CA/Daylana_Ferguson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6897734/St_Marys_CA/Ally_Sullivan.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740757/St_Marys_CA/Emily_Field.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5457994/William_Jessup/Amanda_Barthelmes.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_William_Jessup.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6420649/San_Francisco/Valerie_Almanza.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_San_Francisco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6607696/Fresno_Pacific/Araceli_Mancilla.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6420650/San_Francisco/Victoria_Almanza.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_San_Francisco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6433507/William_Jessup/Allison_Eskenazi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_William_Jessup.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740760/St_Marys_CA/Brianna_Alvarado.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7380232/St_Marys_CA/Trinity_Santana.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7380224/St_Marys_CA/Rayna_Stanziano.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384651/Cal_Poly/Kaia_Hoak.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6427737/St_Marys_CA/Abigayle_Mitchell.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7781882/St_Marys_CA/Hannah_Wohlenberg.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6886441/Cal_Poly/Misty_Diaz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7753274/Cal_Poly/Hailey_Golmon.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6452215/UC_Santa_Barbara/Kelly_Bishop.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537055/UC_Santa_Barbara/Shelby_Nelson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6476449/UC_Santa_Barbara/Marisa_Rodriguez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7537064/UC_Santa_Barbara/Sarah_Chaves.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6631076/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jasmine_Rippey.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740755/St_Marys_CA/Molly_Dreher.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718508/UC_Santa_Barbara/Sarah__Auther.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6476447/UC_Santa_Barbara/Ellie_Nisbet.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718507/UC_Santa_Barbara/Sierra_Rainsweiler.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_UC_Santa_Barbara.html

Women's 5000 Meters Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

NAME

Brill, Sierra

Gooley, Schuyler
Boisvert, Elise
Rivas, Sydnie
Zorn, Jordyn
Ferguson, Daylana
Cortero, Jiana
Aguilar, Maribel
Prince, Azalea
Field, Emily

Escay, Alyssa

Loo, Natalie
Gebrehiwot, Yorkabel
Samara, Mariam
Cueves, Sofia

Mejia, Shalom

Women's 100 Hurdles Finals

PL

NAME

Ross, Molly
Bender, Hope
Dickson, Gianna
Danielson, Kyla
Stein, Julia
Yoshishige , Kailee

Draper, Shimona

YEAR

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Cal Poly
Cal Poly
Cal Poly
Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific

St. Mary's (Cal.)

St. Mary's (Cal.)

Fresno Pacific

William Jessup
St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)

William Jessup

Fresno Pacific

St. Mary's (Cal.)

St. Mary's (Cal.)

Fresno Pacific

TEAM

Cal Poly
Unattached
Fresno Pacific
William Jessup
CSU Bakersfield
CSU Bakersfield

Cal Poly

= Topt

TIME

17:14.16
17:15.92
17:48.67
18:03.94
18:27.89
18:39.01
18:56.54
19:11.59
19:11.63
19:12.54
19:22.06
19:23.70
19:51.89
10:54.84
19:56.77

21:12.99

= W: 0.3
TIME
13.66
13.93
14.65
14.90 %
15.89
15.99

16.28



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67073/f/Spring_Break_Invitational/#top
javascript:void%20window.open('//www.tfrrs.org/results/67073/4118064/Spring_Break_Invitational/?printable=1&popup=1');
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6452188/Cal_Poly/Sierra_Brill.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7753273/Cal_Poly/Schuyler_Gooley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7753271/Cal_Poly/Elise_Boisvert.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6886442/Cal_Poly/Sydnie_Rivas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_f_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6607697/Fresno_Pacific/Jordyn_Zorn.html
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Women's 400 Hurdles Finals

PL NAME
1. Ross, Molly
2. Monti, Abigail
3. Danielson, Kyla
4. Marske, Sarah
5. Stein, Julia
6. Draper, Shimona
7. Yoshishige , Kailee
8. Hameister, Joelle

400 Hurdles Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR
7. Yoshishige , Kailee FR-1

8. Hameister, Joelle JR-3

Women's 4 x 100 Relay Finals

PL TEAM
1. UC Santa Barbara
2. William Jessup

Women's 4 x 400 Relay Finals

PL TEAM

1. Cal Poly

2. William Jessup
3. UC Santa Barbara
4. St. Mary's (Cal.)
5. William Jessup

&= Topt

YEAR TEAM TIME
SR-4 Cal Poly 1:00.84
FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 1:04.70
JR-3 William Jessup 1:05.08
FR-1 San Francisco 1:05.36
FR-1 CSU Bakersfield 1:.07.18
FR-1 Cal Poly 1:09.92
FR-1 CSU Bakersfield 1:12.01
JR-3 William Jessup 1:18.65
400 Hurdles Finals Section 2
TEAM TIME PL  NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
CSU Bakersfield 1:12.01 1. Ross, Molly SR-4 Cal Poly 1:00.84
William Jessup 1:18.65 2. Monti, Abigail FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 1:04.70
3. Danielson, Kyla JR-3 William Jessup 1:05.08
4. Marske, Sarah FR-1 San Francisco 1:05.36
5. Stein, Julia FR-1 CSU Bakersfield 1:07.18
6. Draper, Shimona FR-1 Cal Poly 1:09.92
& Topt
ATHLETES TIME
Alexa Cuevas, Mariana Lanz, Emma Barthel, Sofia Bailey 48.26
Kyla Danielson, Lauren Smith, Alexis Jones, Rebecca Hardy 48.91
&= Topt
SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME
A Anisa Rind, Molly Ross, Julianna Ruotolo, Mikaela Romanini 3:55.24
A Lauren Smith, Alexis Jones, Kyla Danielson, Rebecca Hardy 3:59.45
A Abigail Monti, Sofia Bailey, Camryn Blankenship, Mariana Lanz 3:59.75
A Emily Quinby, Trinity Santana, , Abigayle Mitchell 4:28.60
B Joelle Hameister, Amanda Barthelmes, Jordyn Ramsay, Allison Eskenazi 4:32.19
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Women's High Jump Finals

PL

NAME

Ruotolo, Julianna
Swalve, Jessica
Haratani, Jazmine
Walker, Hannah
Hameister, Joelle

Bailey, Sofia

Women's Pole Vault Finals

PL

11.

11.

13.

NAME

Tjerrild, Brooke
Myers, Kayla
Jaques, Sydney
Nolan, Roxanne
Yorke, Kristi
Finch, Julianne
Miller, Miranda
Hayward, Layne
Haratani, Jazmine
Sales, Kyra
Neptune, Kassidy
Schacher, Alexa
Travis, Rachel

Wang, Julia

Women's Long Jump Finals

PL

NAME

Bender, Hope
Barthel, Emma
Moreland, Karina
Jensen, Faith
Bailey, Sofia
Jones, Alexis

LeBeau, Sierra

YEAR

SR-4

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

SR-4

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

JR-3

YEAR

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

SR-4

TEAM

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
CSU Bakersfield
William Jessup

UC Santa Barbara

TEAM

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific
CSU Bakersfield
CSU Bakersfield
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
CSU Bakersfield
CSU Bakersfield
William Jessup

UC Santa Barbara

TEAM
Unattached

UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific
UC Santa Barbara
William Jessup

Fresno Pacific

MARK

5.89m

5.41m

5.32m

5.14m

5.09m

4.93m

4.58m

MARK
1.75m
1.57m
1.57m
1.52m
1.47m

NH

MARK
4.12m
3.85m
3.85m
3.75m
3.75m 4+
3.756m
3.65m
3.55m
3.55m
3.55m
3.25m
3.25m
3.10m

NH

CONV
19'4"
17'9"
17'5.5"
16'10.5"
16'8.5"
16'2.25"

15'0.5"

= Topt
CONV
5875
5175
5175
411.75"

4'9.75"

& Topt
CONV
13'6.25'
12'7.5"
12'7.5'
12'3.5'
12'3.5'
12'3.5'
11'11.75"
11'7.75'
11'7.75"
11'7.75"
10'8"
10'8"

102"

= Topt

WIND

+0.0
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Women's Triple Jump Finals & Topt

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV WIND
1. Moreland, Karina JR-3 Cal Poly 11.87m 38'11.5" 1.0
2. Lanz, Mariana FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 11.74m 38'6.25" 0.8
3. Nash, Olivia SR-4 Fresno Pacific 11.62m 38'1.5" 1.7
4. Jensen, Faith SR-4 Fresno Pacific 10.89m 35'8.75" +0.0
5. Jones, Alexis FR-1 William Jessup 10.7Tm 35'1.75" +0.0
6. Sharp, Keily FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 10.65m 34'11.25" 1.7
7. LeBeau, Sierra SR-4 Fresno Pacific 10.09m 33'1.25" 0.9
Women's Shot Put Finals & Topt

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
1. Norris-Dow, Christy SR-4 Fresno Pacific 13.90m 4 45'7.25"
2. Sanchez, Gabriela S0-2 UC Santa Barbara 13.68m 44'10.75"
3. Palma, Tori SR-4 UC Santa Barbara 13.07m 42'10.75"
4. Rogers, Natalie FR-1 Cal Poly 12.64m 41'5.75"
5. Flint, Michelle JR-3 William Jessup 11.6Tm 38'1.25"
6. Erwin, Hope FR-1 Fresno Pacific 11.52m 37'9.5"

7. Lopez-Fuller, Amaya FR-1 Cal Poly 11.40m 37'5"
8. Rix, Maesyn FR-1 Fresno Pacific 11.30m 371"
9. Swalve, Jessica FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 11.27m 36'11.75"

10. Moreno, Klaryssa SR-4 Fresno Pacific 11.10m 36'5"

11. Khandhadia, Saloni FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 10.41Tm 34'2"

12. Banducci, Alexandra FR-1 William Jessup 7.10m 23'3.5"

13. Hameister, Joelle JR-3 William Jessup 6.15m 20'2.25"
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Women's Discus Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Sanchez, Gabriela
Lopez-Fuller, Amaya
Palma, Tori

Spear, Amanda
Norris-Dow, Christy
Rogers, Natalie
Flint, Michelle
Moreno, Klaryssa
Khandhadia, Saloni
Erwin, Hope
Naranjo, Elizabeth

Banducci, Alexandra

Women's Hammer Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

NAME

Palma, Tori
Sanchez, Gabriela
Spear, Amanda
Moreno, Klaryssa
Hitchan, Taylor
Flint, Michelle
Solis, Jessianne
Norris-Dow, Christy
Prince, Kayla

Rix, Maesyn
Hansen, Paige
Banducci, Alexandra
Rogers, Natalie
Erwin, Hope

Naranjo, Elizabeth

YEAR

S0-2

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

SR-4

FR-1

JR-3

SR-4

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

YEAR

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific
Cal Poly

William Jessup
Fresno Pacific
UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific
Fresno Pacific

William Jessup

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific
UC Santa Barbara
William Jessup
CSU Bakersfield
Fresno Pacific
CSU Bakersfield
Fresno Pacific
Cal Poly

William Jessup
Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific

Fresno Pacific

MARK

46.65m

45.82m

44.06m

43.82m

42.19m

41.48m

41.34m

41.10m

40.64m

32.02m

26.84m

24.95m

MARK

52.79m

48.65m

47.40m

46.37m

45.38m

45.29m

43.38m

43.00m

42.92m

37.97m

37.74m

36.99m

36.45m

36.40m

29.18m

= Topt
CONV
153'1"
150' 4"
1447
143 9"
138'5'
136'1"
135'7"
134'10"
133 4"
105'1"
88 1"
81'10"
= Topt

CONV
173°2"
159'7"
155'6"
152'1"
148'11"
1487
142 4"
1411
140'10"
1247
123 10"
1214
119'7"
119'5"

95' Q"
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Women's Javelin Finals

&= Topt
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
1. Swalve, Jessica FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 38.58m 126'7"
2. Garcia, Alicia SO-2 Fresno Pacific 37.81Tm 124'0"
3. Hansen, Paige SO-2 Cal Poly 36.15m 118'7"
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Spring Break Invitational

March 13, 2021 | Fresno Pacific - Fresno, CA
ICON KEY: + NCAA DIl Prov * NAIA B

Events: 100200400800 1500|5000 | 110H | 400H | 4x100 | 4x400 | HJ | PV | LJ | TJ | SP | DT | HT | JT

Men's 100 Meters Finals = W:0.7
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1. Allison, Chineme SR-4 Cal Poly 10.92

2. Searl, Ryan FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 11.02

3. Matys, Hunter FR-1 Cal Poly 11.14

4. Howard, Chris JR-3 UC Santa Barbara 11.28

5. Fong, Justin FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 11.32

6. Smith, Mark FR-1 Fresno Pacific 11.57

Men's 200 Meters Finals & Topt
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND

1. Esteves, Tyler SO-2 Cal Poly 21.89 0.9

2. Searl, Ryan FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 22.40 0.9

3. Souto, Joey FR-1 Cal Poly 22.59 0.9

4. Howard, Chris JR-3 UC Santa Barbara 22.81 0.9

5. Fong, Justin FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 23.21 0.9

6. Smith, Mark FR-1 Fresno Pacific 23.22 0.9

7. Matei, Andrei JR-3 William Jessup 23.92 09

8. Joe, Jonathan JR-3 William Jessup 2477 1.0

9. McCants, David JR-3 William Jessup 25.82 1.0
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200 Meters Finals Section 1

PL NAME YEAR
8. Joe, Jonathan JR-3
9. McCants, David JR-3

Men's 400 Meters Finals

PL NAME

1. Hodge, Elijah

2. Fong, Brendan
3. Salzman, Wesley
4. Lombardi, Brett
5. Crawford, Derek
6. Jones, Kamil

7. Joe, Jonathan

W: 1.0
TEAM TIME
William Jessup 24.77

William Jessup 25.82

YEAR
JR-3
FR-1
FR-1
JR-3
JR-3
SO-2

JR-3

200 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

NAME
Esteves, Tyler
Searl, Ryan
Souto, Joey
Howard, Chris
Fong, Justin
Smith, Mark

Matei, Andrei

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific
CSU Bakersfield
William Jessup

William Jessup

YEAR

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

TEAM

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara

Fresno Pacific

William Jessup
TIME
49.39
49.40
49.48
51.30
52.88
52.98
57.10

W: 0.9
TIME
21.89
22.40
22.59
22.81
23.21
23.22

23.92

& Topt
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Men's 800 Meters Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

NAME

Poynter, Bobby
Threlkeld, Curtis
Chinn, Jarett
Elefant, Mason
Chahal, Jimmy
Banuelos, Bryan
Paris, Konnor
Bolton, Kaden
Lopez, Roberto
Bell, Tommy
Rios, Daniel
Barr, Alex

Vogt, Joel
Truijillo, Bryan
Echsner, Jake
Jimenez, Isaiah
Lance, Brady

Conklin, Jonathan

800 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

11.

13.

14.

16.

16.

17.

18.

NAME YEAR
Bolton, Kaden FR-1
Rios, Daniel

Vogt, Joel FR-1
Trujillo, Bryan FR-1
Echsner, Jake

Jimenez, Isaiah

Lance, Brady

Conklin, Jonathan FR-1

TEAM

Fresno Pacific
St. Mary's (Cal.)
Fresno Pacific
Fresno Pacific
St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)

William Jessup

YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Cal Poly
SR-4 Unattached
SO-2 UC Santa Barbara
FR-1 Cal Poly
S0-2 UC Santa Barbara
FR-1 Fresno Pacific
FR-1 UC Santa Barbara
FR-1 Fresno Pacific
SO-2 Fresno Pacific

St. Mary's (Cal.)

St. Mary's (Cal.)
JR-3 UC Santa Barbara
FR-1 Fresno Pacific
FR-1 Fresno Pacific

St. Mary's (Cal.)

St. Mary's (Cal.)

St. Mary's (Cal.)
FR-1 William Jessup

800 Meters Finals Section 2
TIME PL NAME YEAR

1:59.30 1. Poynter, Bobby SO-2
2:02.91 2. Threlkeld, Curtis SR-4
2:04.28 3. Chinn, Jarett SO-2
2:04.73 4. Elefant, Mason FR-1
2:04.79 5. Chahal, Jimmy SO-2
2:15.67 6. Banuelos, Bryan FR-1
2:23.79 7. Paris, Konnor FR-1
2:26.67 9. Lopez, Roberto SO-2

10.  Bell, Tommy

12. Barr, Alex JR-3

TIME
1:562.14
1:562.22
1:52.42
1:52.89
1:54.84
1:65.23
1:57.39
1:569.30
1:59.55
2:01.59
2:02.91
2:03.25
2:04.28
2:04.73
2:04.79
2:15.67
2:23.79

2:26.67

TEAM

Cal Poly
Unattached

UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific
UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific

St. Mary's (Cal.)

UC Santa Barbara

& Topt

TIME
1:562.14
1:62.22
1:52.42
1:52.89
1:54.84
1:55.23
1:57.39
1:59.55
2:01.59

2:03.25
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https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740441/Fresno_Pacific/Bryan_Trujillo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7374299/William_Jessup/Jonathan__Conklin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_William_Jessup.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599277/Fresno_Pacific/Kaden__Bolton.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740440/Fresno_Pacific/Joel_Vogt.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740441/Fresno_Pacific/Bryan_Trujillo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7374299/William_Jessup/Jonathan__Conklin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_William_Jessup.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7152237/Cal_Poly/Bobby_Poynter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6075484/Curtis_Threlkeld.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630701/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jarett_Chinn.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7523594/Cal_Poly/Mason_Elefant.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6894789/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jimmy_Chahal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599278/Fresno_Pacific/Bryan_Banuelos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7606593/UC_Santa_Barbara/Konnor_Paris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032961/Fresno_Pacific/Roberto_Lopez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630699/UC_Santa_Barbara/Alex_Barr.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html

Men's 1500 Meters Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

NAME

Litoff, Zach
Benitez, Anthony
Raslowsky, Christian
Schulz, Brian
Banuelos, Bryan
Richardson, Matt
LaCambra, Lucas
Chahal, Jimmy
Johnson, Kyle
Golpariani, Zane
Bryson, Travis
Maciel, Chandler
Marshall, Augustus
Barr, Alex

Kiprop, Patrick
Ambriz, Juan
Lopez, Roberto
Fox, Payton
Parker, Zachary
O'Connor, Derek
D'Amelia, Derek
Resendez, Jacob
Geck, Spencer
Bland, Luke
Zamora, Juan

Conklin, Jonathan

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

S0-2

JR-3

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

Santa Clara

Cal Poly

Santa Clara

UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific

UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
Santa Clara

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific
UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific

St. Mary's (Cal.)
UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)
Fresno Pacific
UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
Fresno Pacific

William Jessup

TIME

3:51.47

3:51.82

3:52.97

3:63.25

3:65.32

3:56.79

3:56.95

3:569.23

3:59.40

4:00.30

4:.02.22

4.02.77

4:02.93

4:04.00

4:.04.77

4:05.10

4:05.38

4:06.66

4:07.71

4:14.34

4:17.66

4:19.90

4:20.77

4:24.68

4:24.81

4:53.32

&= Topt



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67073/m/Spring_Break_Invitational/#top
javascript:void%20window.open('//www.tfrrs.org/results/67073/4118067/Spring_Break_Invitational/?printable=1&popup=1');
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6425816/Santa_Clara/Zach_Litoff.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6886453/Cal_Poly/Anthony_Benitez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6203791/Santa_Clara/Christian_Raslowsky.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6476444/UC_Santa_Barbara/Brian_Schulz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599278/Fresno_Pacific/Bryan_Banuelos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630713/UC_Santa_Barbara/Matt_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384659/Cal_Poly/Lucas_LaCambra.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6894789/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jimmy_Chahal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7365955/Santa_Clara/Kyle_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588505/UC_Santa_Barbara/Zane__Golpariani.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718519/UC_Santa_Barbara/Travis_Bryson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718524/UC_Santa_Barbara/Augustus_Marshall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630699/UC_Santa_Barbara/Alex_Barr.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740437/Fresno_Pacific/Patrick_Kiprop.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6181894/UC_Santa_Barbara/Juan_Ambriz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032961/Fresno_Pacific/Roberto_Lopez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718525/UC_Santa_Barbara/Zachary_Parker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599275/Fresno_Pacific/Jacob_Resendez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718521/UC_Santa_Barbara/Spencer_Geck.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740438/Fresno_Pacific/Juan_Zamora.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7374299/William_Jessup/Jonathan__Conklin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_William_Jessup.html

1500 Meters Finals Section 1

PL

11.

12.

13.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

NAME

Bryson, Travis
Maciel, Chandler
Marshall, Augustus
Fox, Payton
Parker, Zachary
O'Connor, Derek
D'Amelia, Derek
Resendez, Jacob
Geck, Spencer
Bland, Luke
Zamora, Juan

Conklin, Jonathan

YEAR

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

FR-1

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)
Fresno Pacific
UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
Fresno Pacific

William Jessup

TIME

4:02.22

4:.02.77

4:02.93

4:06.66

4:07.71

4:14.34

4:17.66

4:19.90

4:20.77

4:24.68

4:24.81

4:53.32

1500 Meters Finals Section 2

PL

10.

14.

15.

16.

17.

NAME
Litoff, Zach

Benitez, Anthony

Raslowsky, Christian

Schulz, Brian
Banuelos, Bryan
Richardson, Matt
LaCambra, Lucas
Chahal, Jimmy
Johnson, Kyle
Golpariani, Zane
Barr, Alex

Kiprop, Patrick
Ambriz, Juan

Lopez, Roberto

YEAR

JR-3

SO-2

SR-4

S0-2

FR-1

SO-2

FR-1

SO-2

JR-3

FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SR-4

S0-2

TEAM

Santa Clara

Cal Poly

Santa Clara

UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific
UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
Santa Clara

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific
UC Santa Barbara

Fresno Pacific

TIME

3:51.47

3:51.82

3:52.97

3:638.25

3:565.32

3:56.79

3:56.95

3:69.23

3:59.40

4:00.30

4:04.00

4:.04.77

4:05.10

4:05.38



https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718519/UC_Santa_Barbara/Travis_Bryson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718524/UC_Santa_Barbara/Augustus_Marshall.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718525/UC_Santa_Barbara/Zachary_Parker.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599275/Fresno_Pacific/Jacob_Resendez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718521/UC_Santa_Barbara/Spencer_Geck.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740438/Fresno_Pacific/Juan_Zamora.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7374299/William_Jessup/Jonathan__Conklin.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_William_Jessup.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6425816/Santa_Clara/Zach_Litoff.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6886453/Cal_Poly/Anthony_Benitez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6203791/Santa_Clara/Christian_Raslowsky.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6476444/UC_Santa_Barbara/Brian_Schulz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599278/Fresno_Pacific/Bryan_Banuelos.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630713/UC_Santa_Barbara/Matt_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384659/Cal_Poly/Lucas_LaCambra.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6894789/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jimmy_Chahal.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7365955/Santa_Clara/Kyle_Johnson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Santa_Clara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588505/UC_Santa_Barbara/Zane__Golpariani.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630699/UC_Santa_Barbara/Alex_Barr.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740437/Fresno_Pacific/Patrick_Kiprop.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6181894/UC_Santa_Barbara/Juan_Ambriz.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032961/Fresno_Pacific/Roberto_Lopez.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html

Men's 5000 Meters Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

NAME

Randazzo, Nick
Ritter, Jake
Reynolds, Garrett
Robison, Justin
Dozier, Nolan
Swinth, Colton
Bennett, John
Thurman, Spencer
Guerra, Anthony
Fallini-Haas, William
Smail, Rory
Guzman, Emmanuel
Vazquez, Anthony
Anderson, Sebastian
Castro, Angel
Osborne, Thomas
McLain, Richard
Rehman, Aamir
Riggsby, Alex
Stauber, Ethan
Shields, Austin
Linares, Luciano
Barnes, Max

Hanks, Ryan

YEAR

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

S0-2

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

FR-1

SO-2

S0-2

SR-4

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

St. Mary's (Cal.)
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)
St. Mary's (Cal.)
UC Santa Barbara
St. Mary's (Cal.)
UC Santa Barbara
William Jessup
William Jessup
St. Mary's (Cal.)

William Jessup

TIME

14:00.37

14:03.16

14:12.49

14:25.25

14:28.71

14:30.15

14:30.68

14:36.96

14:39.98

14:41.65

14:42.19

14:49.46

15:16.65

16:32.25

15:39.98

16:40.38

16:52.94

15:54.44

15:58.55

16:11.56

16:13.99

16:14.31

16:28.34

16:57.80

&= Topt



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67073/m/Spring_Break_Invitational/#top
javascript:void%20window.open('//www.tfrrs.org/results/67073/4118054/Spring_Break_Invitational/?printable=1&popup=1');
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630712/UC_Santa_Barbara/Nick_Randazzo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6452239/Cal_Poly/Jake_Ritter.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7718526/UC_Santa_Barbara/Garrett_Reynolds.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/5958340/Cal_Poly/Justin_Robison.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751678/Cal_Poly/Colton_Swinth.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6886454/Cal_Poly/John_Bennett.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384663/Cal_Poly/Spencer_Thurman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751672/Cal_Poly/Anthony_Guerra.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6886455/Cal_Poly/William_Fallini-Haas.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751677/Cal_Poly/Rory_Smail.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7384657/Cal_Poly/Emmanuel_Guzman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588508/UC_Santa_Barbara/Aamir_Rehman.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588509/UC_Santa_Barbara/Ethan__Stauber_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7703175/William_Jessup/Austin_Shields.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_William_Jessup.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7703174/William_Jessup/Luciano_Linares.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_William_Jessup.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_St_Marys_CA.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6433510/William_Jessup/Ryan_Hanks.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_William_Jessup.html

Men's 110 Hurdles Finals &= TopT

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME WIND

1. Bates, Cullin FR-1 Fresno Pacific 14.71 0.9

2. Molina , Matthew FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 14.99 09

3. Adden, Bjoern SR-4 Fresno Pacific 15.24 09

4. Mispagel, Landon FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 15.29 0.9

5. Andrade, Brandon FR-1 CSU Bakersfield 15.51 0.9

6. Jones, Bailey SO-2 Cal Poly 15.63 09

7. Pica, Sam JR-3 UC Santa Barbara 15.64 0.9

8. Vigass, Evan S0O-2 CSU Bakersfield 16.11 0.1

9. Michiels, Peter SO-2 UC Santa Barbara 16.18 0.9

10. Richmond, Alec SR-4 William Jessup 16.65 0.1

11. Travis, Alexander FR-1 William Jessup 18.21 0.1

110 Hurdles Finals Section 1 W: 0.1 110 Hurdles Finals Section 2 W:0.9
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
8. Vigass, Evan SO-2 CSU Bakersfield 16.11 1. Bates, Cullin FR-1 Fresno Pacific 14.71
10. Richmond, Alec SR-4 William Jessup 16.65 2. Molina, Matthew FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 14.99
11.  Travis, Alexander FR-1 William Jessup 18.21 3. Adden, Bjoern SR-4 Fresno Pacific 15.24

4. Mispagel, Landon FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 15.29

5. Andrade, Brandon FR-1 CSU Bakersfield 15.51
6. Jones, Bailey S0-2 Cal Poly 15.63
7. Pica, Sam JR-3 UC Santa Barbara 15.64
9. Michiels, Peter SO-2 UC Santa Barbara 16.18
Men's 400 Hurdles Finals = Topt
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME
1. Chagnon, Jonathan SO-2 Cal Poly 54.97
2. Mispagel, Landon FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 57.46
3. Andrade, Brandon FR-1 CSU Bakersfield 57.88
4. Vigass, Evan S0-2 CSU Bakersfield 58.54
5. George, Ethan FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 1:01.00
Men's 4 x 100 Relay Finals &= Topt
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME
1. UC Santa Barbara Ryan Searl, Brendan Fong, Chris Howard, Elijah Hodge 41.68
2. William Jessup Jonathan Joe, Alec Richmond, Alexander Travis, Kamil Jones 46.20

Cal Poly Chineme Allison, Tyler Esteves, Joey Souto, Hunter Matys DQ



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67073/m/Spring_Break_Invitational/#top
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Men's 4 x 400 Relay Finals

PL

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

William Jessup
Fresno Pacific

St. Mary's (Cal.)

Men's High Jump Finals

PL

NAME

Michiels, Graham
Adden, Bjoern
Bentley, Ryan
Walther, John
McCants, David
Matei, Andrei
Alverez, Jesus
Travis, Alexander

Richmond, Alec

Men's Pole Vault Finals

PL

NAME

Valles, Christian
Sison, Lorenzo
Fegan, Ryan
Bresko, Mathis
Gockel, Adam
Lombardi, Brett
Adden, Bjoern
Michiels, Peter

Bartlett, Toby

ATHLETES

Brendan Fong, Chris Howard, Sam Pica, Elijah Hodge

Tyler Esteves, Joey Souto, Wesley Salzman, Bobby Poynter
Jonathan Joe, Andrei Matei, Alec Richmond, Alexander Travis
Kaden Bolton, Bryan Trujillo, Roberto Lopez, Joel Vogt

Tommy Bell, Daniel Rios, Isaiah Jimenez, Brady Lance

YEAR TEAM
SO-2 UC Santa Barbara
SR-4 Fresno Pacific
FR-1 CSU Bakersfield
S0-2 Cal Poly
JR-3 William Jessup
JR-3 William Jessup
FR-1 CSU Bakersfield
FR-1 William Jessup
SR-4 William Jessup
YEAR TEAM
SO-2 Cal Poly
JR-3 Cal Poly
JR-3 UC Santa Barbara
FR-1 Cal Poly
SR-4 Cal Poly
JR-3 Fresno Pacific
SR-4 Fresno Pacific
S0-2 UC Santa Barbara
S0-2 Fresno Pacific
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2.10m
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1.92m

1.92m
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1.65m
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NH
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5.00m

5.00m
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4.55m

4.25m

3.50m

NH

= Topt
TIME
316.68
316.86
3:34.23
3:35.83
33974
& Topt
CONV
610.75'
66"
635"
635"
57"

5 5"

= Topt

CONV

16' 4.75"

16' 4.75"

1511

15 17"

15 17"

1411

13'11.25"

11'5.75"
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Men's Long Jump Finals

PL

NAME

Molina , Matthew
Davis, Isaac
Hanson, Ryan
Fernandez, Kevin
Berney, Tanner
LeBeau, Joe

Jones, Bailey

Men's Triple Jump Finals

PL

NAME

Jones, Bailey
Mbamo, Glenn
Victa, Anthony
Bryant, Bradley
Fernandez, Kevin
George, Ethan

Berney, Tanner

Men's Shot Put Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

NAME

Betchart, Nick
Harris, George
Bradley, Moe
Cetti, Devon
Melendez, Cesar
Richardson, Thomas
Freeman, Jared
Coronado, Gabriel
Zweifel, Nico
Richmond, Jacob
Franco, Jesse

Rayo, Oscar
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JR-3
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JR-3

FR-1

S0-2

YEAR

SO-2

JR-3

JR-3

SO-2

S0-2

FR-1

JR-3

YEAR TEAM

SO-2 Cal Poly

JR-3 UC Santa Barbara
FR-1 Fresno Pacific
SO-2 Cal Poly

S0-2 UC Santa Barbara
FR-1 CSU Bakersfield
FR-1 UC Santa Barbara
JR-3 UC Santa Barbara
JR-3 Fresno Pacific
SO-2 William Jessup
FR-1 Fresno Pacific
SO-2 Fresno Pacific

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific
UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
Fresno Pacific

Cal Poly

TEAM

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
CSU Bakersfield
Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara

UC Santa Barbara

MARK
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4.57m
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47'9.75"

47'1.5"

45'9.25"
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42'2"
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15.17m
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12.14m
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9.44m

= Topt
WIND
03
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0.5
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1.0
03
& Topt
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2.0
13
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CONV
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50'11.5'
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Men's Discus Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

NAME

Freeman, Jared
Harris, George
Smith, William
Cetti, Devon
Coronado, Gabriel
Dick, Brandon

Bradley, Moe

Richardson, Thomas

Chronister, Corbin
Zweifel, Nico
Lombardi, Brett
Rayo, Oscar
Richmond, Jacob
Molina , Matthew

Adden, Bjoern

Men's Hammer Finals

PL

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

NAME

Harris, George
Gifford, Jack
Cetti, Devon
Freeman, Jared
Santana, Hugo
Conner, Wyatt

Chronister, Corbin

Richardson, Thomas

Melson, Caleb
Richmond, Jacob
Bradley, Moe
Zweifel, Nico
Franco, Jesse

Rayo, Oscar
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JR-3
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SR-4
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FR-1

JR-3

FR-1

SO-2

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

Fresno Pacific
CSU Bakersfield
CSU Bakersfield
Fresno Pacific
Fresno Pacific
Fresno Pacific
William Jessup
UC Santa Barbara

Fresno Pacific

TEAM

UC Santa Barbara
UC Santa Barbara
Cal Poly

UC Santa Barbara
CSU Bakersfield
Cal Poly

CSU Bakersfield
CSU Bakersfield
CSU Bakersfield
William Jessup
Fresno Pacific
Fresno Pacific
Fresno Pacific

Fresno Pacific

MARK

53.14m

49.69m

48.24m
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44.78m
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159'7"
145'0"
142'5"
140' 17"
128'8"

97 4"



https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67073/m/Spring_Break_Invitational/#top
javascript:void%20window.open('//www.tfrrs.org/results/67073/4118068/Spring_Break_Invitational/?printable=1&popup=1');
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588486/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jared__Freeman_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630707/UC_Santa_Barbara/George_Harris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6110883/Cal_Poly/William_Smith.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153238/Cal_Poly/Devon_Cetti.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630703/UC_Santa_Barbara/Gabriel_Coronado.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6647963/Cal_Poly/Brandon_Dick.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740446/Fresno_Pacific/Moe_Bradley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7499064/Cal_St_Bakersfield/Thomas_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_St_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6536938/Cal_St_Bakersfield/Corbin_Chronister.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_St_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032957/Fresno_Pacific/Nico_Zweifel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599311/Fresno_Pacific/Brett_Lombardi.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599279/Fresno_Pacific/Oscar__Rayo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7068082/William_Jessup/Jacob_Richmond.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_William_Jessup.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588491/UC_Santa_Barbara/Matthew__Molina_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740454/Fresno_Pacific/Bjoern_Adden.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/results/67073/m/Spring_Break_Invitational/#top
javascript:void%20window.open('//www.tfrrs.org/results/67073/4118042/Spring_Break_Invitational/?printable=1&popup=1');
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6630707/UC_Santa_Barbara/George_Harris.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7607693/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jack_Gifford.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7153238/Cal_Poly/Devon_Cetti.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7588486/UC_Santa_Barbara/Jared__Freeman_.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_UC_Santa_Barbara.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7499066/Cal_St_Bakersfield/Hugo_Santana.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_St_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7751652/Cal_Poly/Wyatt_Conner.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_Poly.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6536938/Cal_St_Bakersfield/Corbin_Chronister.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_St_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7499064/Cal_St_Bakersfield/Thomas_Richardson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_St_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/6536937/Cal_St_Bakersfield/Caleb_Melson.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Cal_St_Bakersfield.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7068082/William_Jessup/Jacob_Richmond.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_William_Jessup.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740446/Fresno_Pacific/Moe_Bradley.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7032957/Fresno_Pacific/Nico_Zweifel.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7740447/Fresno_Pacific/Jesse_Franco.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/athletes/7599279/Fresno_Pacific/Oscar__Rayo.html
https://www.tfrrs.org/teams/CA_college_m_Fresno_Pacific.html

Men's Javelin Finals & Topt

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV
1. Clemensen, Dane SR-4 Cal Poly 68.93m 226'2"
2. Tarr, Chase S0-2 UC Santa Barbara 67.25m 220'8"
3. Gockel, Adam SR-4 Cal Poly 53.87m 176'9"
4. Lombardi, Brett JR-3 Fresno Pacific 51.26m 168 2"
5. Richmond, Alec SR-4 William Jessup 50.82m 166'9"
6. Momaney , Nicholas FR-1 UC Santa Barbara 49.00m 160' 9"
7. Pica, Sam JR-3 UC Santa Barbara 46.92m 153" 11"
8. Tellez, Chris JR-3 UC Santa Barbara 43.10m 141" 5"
9. Travis, Alexander FR-1 William Jessup 30.06m 98' 7"
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